S 10" EURO-MED STORM 227

EURO-MED

Position

1St
2nd

EURO-MED STORM
Prize Fund

Prize

Php 1,000,000.00

500,000.00
250,000.00
125,000.00
100,000.00
95,000.00
90,000.00
85,000.00
70,000.00
70,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00

Special BONUS Awards For
EURO-MED STORM Challenge participants

Highest 2 Blocks of the Day
(Daily Award)

BEVIDA-STORM

Prize Fund
Position Prize
1st Php 100,000.00
2nd 50,000.00
3 30,000.00
4th 20,000.00
5th 15,000.00
6th 12,000.00
7th 10,000.00
gth 8,000.00
gth 6,000.00
10t 5,000.00
11t 4,000.00
12th 3,000.00

Additional Prizes For

BEVIDA-STORM Challenge

Top 3 Qualifiers

Php 15,000.00
Php 10,000.00
Php 5,000.00

Highest Qualifier Award:
(based on howiers’ best of any 2 blocks)

T Phn 25,000.00
2" Php15,000.00
3" Php10,000.00
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