

10th EURO-MED STORM



International Masters Challenge

Manila, Philippines

EURO-MED STORM

BEVIDA-STORM

Prize Fund

Prize Fund	
<u>Position</u>	<u>Prize</u>
1 st	Php 1,000,000.00
2 nd	500,000.00
3 rd	250,000.00
4 th	125,000.00
5 th	100,000.00
6 th	95,000.00
7 th	90,000.00
8 th	85,000.00
9 th	70,000.00
10 th	70,000.00
11 th	60,000.00
12 th	60,000.00
13 th	50,000.00
14 th	50,000.00
15 th	45,000.00
16 th	45,000.00
17 th	40,000.00
18 th	40,000.00
19 th	30,000.00

Prize Fund

Position 1 st	Prize
-	Php 100,000.00
2 nd	50,000.00
3 rd	30,000.00
4 th	20,000.00
5 th	15,000.00
6 th	12,000.00
7 th	10,000.00
8 th	8,000.00
9 th	6,000.00
10 th	5,000.00
11 th	4,000.00
12 th	3,000.00

Additional Prizes For

BEVIDA-STORM Challenge

Top 3 Qualifiers

1st Php 15,000.00

2nd Php 10,000.00

3rd Php 5,000.00

Special BONUS Awards For EURO-MED STORM Challenge participants

30,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

Highest 2 Blocks of the Day (Daily Award) Php 5.000.00

Highest Qualifier Award:

(based on bowlers' best of any 2 blocks)

1st Php 25,000.00 2nd Php 15,000.00 3nd Php 10.000.00

MAY 12 - 18, 2013



20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th



